Steveston Hospital, P.O. Box 137, Steveston, B.C.

FATHER: Weceased monter Acceded

Employer:

Leon Laurin, Dufresne, Man.

PORM 1149-1

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFO	IMATION	
NAME: TAKAKI.	Neo Mrs.	
HOME ADDRESS: Steveston Hospital, P.O.Box 137, Steveston, B.C.		
REGISTRATION N	UMBER 04489 . A MUSEX: Female AGE: 58	
OCCUPATION		
(If any business or partnership with anyo	businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in e; if partnership, give partner's name.)	
EMPLOYER:Se	reston-Rospital.	
MARRIED?		
NAME OF WIFE (R HUSBAND: Torakushi.	
ADDRESS OF WI	E OR HUSBAND: deceased.	
NAMES OF ANY	IVING CHILDREN: Edeo. (N): Yoshio. (F): Umeko. (F):	
ADDRESS OF CH	LDREN: 2nd Ave., P.O.Box 137, Steveston, B.C.	
AGE OF CHILDRI	N: 321 291 281 251	
STATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) ND DESCRIPTION: DONE	
STATEMENT OF	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)	
STATEMENT OF 1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none ND DESCRIPTION: AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: Give particulars; state where policies are) BORS	
2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given mone ND DESCRIPTION: AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: BORG	
2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (An	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given none ND DESCRIPTION: AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: Bone (Give particulars; state where policies are) 2019	

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: none
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: FORE
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN Bone
	ATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	p.O. Box 137, on 2nd Ave., Steveston, B.C. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 8 room shingle roof house.
2,	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Lives with her elsest son.
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: 10000
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	ATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:
	none
	NORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS none
3	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OF
	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY none
PROBLE	

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE.

Date June 10/13.
Full Name Tamaki (Nac) Mrs. Tarakichi (Surname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 04489 Male - Female Age Grant Asse
Former Address Box 137 State of B.C.
Date Evacuated May/s/12. Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address - Galegn Laurin, Lufseene, Man.
Warried - Single (check) Name of Wife
Name of Mother Deed Name of Father Weid
Numes of Children under 16
Requested by Registered with Custodian
Additional Information Midwife (Yes or No)

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

Re: Nao (Mrs. Torakichi) TAMAKI Reg. No. 04489

Mrs. Nao TAMAKI certified in her declaration of April 13, 1942 that she had \$809. 62 deposited in the Royal Bank in Steveston, B. C., Savings Account No. 2105.

Life insurance in the amount of \$2,500.00, carried by the Canadian Mutual Benefit Association, Vancouver Branch, Policy No. A-9254, with Mrs. Tamaki's son as beneficiary, was in the owner's possession.

As Bank Accounts and Life Insurance did not come under the control of the Custodian at that time, no action was taken by this office.

No other property interests other than those mentioned are to be found on the file.

There are no specified articles revealed on this file.

> The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

George Peters,

Administration Department.

File No. 2745 February 11, 1946 LIABILITY SUMMARY Res No. (Mrs. Torakichi) TAMAKI) Res. No. 04489 There are no claims against Mrs. Mac TAMAKI revealed on this file. The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file: George Peters, Administration Department. labo